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 28 20868 ALASTARO  0District 107 M  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 20869 EURA  0District 107 M  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20870 EURA/PYHÄJÄRVI  0District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20871 EURAJOKI  0District 107 M  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20872 HARJAVALTA/HUOVI  0District 107 M  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20873 HARJAVALTA  0District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20874 HONKAJOKI  3District 107 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20875 HONKILAHTI  0District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 20876 HUITTINEN  0District 107 M  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 20878 KANKAANPÄÄ  0District 107 M  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20879 KANKAANPÄÄ/KESKUSTA  0District 107 M  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20880 KARVIA  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20881 KAUVATSA  0District 107 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20883 KIIKOINEN  1District 107 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20884 KIIKKA  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20885 KIUKAINEN  0District 107 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20886 KOKEMÄKI  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20887 KOKEMÄKI/TELJÄ  0District 107 M  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20888 KÖYLIÖ  0District 107 M  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20890 LAITILA  0District 107 M  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20891 LAPPI TL  0District 107 M  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20892 LAUTTAKYLÄ  0District 107 M  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20894 LUVIA  0District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20895 NAKKILA  0District 107 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20897 MERIKARVIA  0District 107 M  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20899 NOORMARKKU  0District 107 M  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20900 POMARKKU  0District 107 M  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20902 PORI/KARHU  0District 107 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 35 20906 PUNKALAIDUN  0District 107 M  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20908 RAUMA  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20909 RAUMA/ANKKURI  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 20910 RAUMA/REIMARI  0District 107 M  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20911 SÄKYLÄ  0District 107 M  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20912 SIIKAINEN  0District 107 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20915 VAMPULA  0District 107 M  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 31364 ULVILA  6District 107 M  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 32106 PORI/MERI-PORI  0District 107 M  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 35080 RAUMA/RUORI  0District 107 M  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 36591 LAITILA/UNTAMOINEN  0District 107 M  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 41536 OLAVI  0District 107 M  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 45919 KANKAANPÄÄ/KUNINKAANLÄHDE  0District 107 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63985 RAUMA/KANALI HELME  46District 107 M  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82907 PORI/SOFIA  21District 107 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82908 JOKILAAKSO  21District 107 M  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 93227 HUITTINEN/GERDA  25District 107 M  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97199 KANKAANPÄÄ/HELMI  16District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97461 PORI/KATARIINA-CHARLOTTA  17District 107 M  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 98449 RAUMA/FÄNIKK  9District 107 M  4  4  14 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 0 107662 SASTAMALA/LINDA  16District 107 M  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110759 NAKKILA/EMMA  28District 107 M  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 119156 ULVILA/AURORA  28District 107 M  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 123447 PUNKALAIDUN/FIINA  20District 107 M  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 127735 HUITTINEN/DORIS  24District 107 M  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 130504 Pori Otava  4District 107 M  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 950  1,235 285
 54

 9  9  0  0  06 3  0  0
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